KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-24343
2014-24342
2014-24341
2014-24340
2014-24339
2014-24338
2014-24337
2014-24336
2014-24335
2014-24334
2014-24333
2014-24332
2014-24331
2014-24330
2014-24329
2014-24328
2014-24327
2014-24326
2014-24325
2014-24324
2014-24323
2014-24322
2014-24321
2014-24320
2014-24319
2014-24318
2014-24317
2014-24316
2014-24315
2014-24314
2014-24313
2014-24312
2014-24311
2014-24310
2014-24309
2014-24308
2014-24307
2014-24305
2014-24304
2014-24303
2014-24302
2014-24301
2014-24300
2014-24299
2014-24298
2014-24297
2014-24296
2014-24295

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/03/14 08:1408:14:47
10/03/14 07:4607:46:07
10/03/14 05:0605:06:17
10/03/14 03:5303:53:31
10/03/14 01:4001:40:36
10/03/14 01:0501:05:40
10/03/14 00:5300:53:51
10/03/14 00:4600:46:37
10/02/14 23:5123:51:56
10/02/14 23:1223:12:44
10/02/14 22:0022:00:26
10/02/14 21:2221:22:27
10/02/14 21:1021:10:11
10/02/14 20:3420:34:08
10/02/14 20:3120:31:35
10/02/14 20:1620:16:06
10/02/14 20:1320:13:55
10/02/14 20:1120:11:43
10/02/14 19:5119:51:55
10/02/14 19:5119:51:06
10/02/14 19:4919:49:34
10/02/14 19:3819:38:00
10/02/14 19:0619:06:22
10/02/14 18:4918:49:44
10/02/14 18:4518:45:51
10/02/14 18:3718:37:47
10/02/14 18:3218:32:00
10/02/14 18:2718:27:51
10/02/14 18:1718:17:34
10/02/14 18:1618:16:39
10/02/14 17:5117:51:07
10/02/14 17:4817:48:49
10/02/14 17:4817:48:20
10/02/14 17:4417:44:32
10/02/14 17:2717:27:32
10/02/14 17:5717:57:23
10/02/14 17:1317:13:32
10/02/14 16:4116:41:58
10/02/14 16:2816:28:14
10/02/14 16:2616:26:23
10/02/14 16:2516:25:13
10/02/14 16:2416:24:07
10/02/14 16:1416:14:12
10/02/14 16:0816:08:07
10/02/14 16:0616:06:09
10/02/14 15:3815:38:37
10/02/14 15:3415:34:19
10/02/14 14:3714:37:49

KMCG
S140
76
76
202
76
76
76
76
76
68
68
68
68
68
230
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
172
68
68
68
68
LT141
68
68
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
182

Location/Address

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

HUCK MANUFACTURING

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

13 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELMONT STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
HONE ST, KINGSTON

97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

49 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

FROG ALLEY BOOK SHOP

107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

78 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

FRANKLIN STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
DELAWARE AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON

35 GROVE STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

87 THIRD AVENUE , KINGSTON

78 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE,...
NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
44-46 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SEARCH WARRANT 82

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

SHOPLIFTING 44S
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SICK REPORT 118

EDP 98E

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
WARRANT ARREST 81A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
SHOPLIFTING 44S

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LARCENY 44

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

TI

FD

>

7

w3 >»C

H3

R7

H1

R7

TI

WT
TI
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-24294
2014-24293
2014-24292
2014-24291
2014-24290
2014-24289
2014-24288
2014-24287
2014-24286
2014-24285
2014-24284
2014-24283
2014-24282
2014-24281
2014-24280
2014-24279
2014-24278
2014-24277
2014-24276
2014-24275
2014-24274
2014-24273
2014-24272
2014-24271
2014-24270
2014-24269
2014-24268
2014-24267
2014-24266
2014-24265
2014-24264
2014-24263
2014-24262
2014-24261
2014-24260
2014-24259
2014-24258
2014-24257
2014-24256
2014-24255
2014-24254
2014-24253
2014-24252
2014-24251
2014-24250
2014-24249
2014-24248
2014-24247

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/02/14 14:3014:30:36
10/02/14 14:1614:16:40
10/02/14 13:5613:56:19
10/02/14 13:5413:54:56
10/02/14 13:5213:52:49
10/02/14 13:4013:40:48
10/02/14 13:3013:30:26
10/02/14 13:2913:29:23
10/02/14 13:0613:06:57
10/02/14 12:4612:46:21
10/02/14 12:3012:30:34
10/02/14 12:2112:21:43
10/02/14 12:1512:15:58
10/02/14 11:5611:56:58
10/02/14 11:5311:53:43
10/02/14 11:4911:49:47
10/02/14 11:1911:19:05
10/02/14 11:2711:27:10
10/02/14 11:2011:20:11
10/02/14 11:0811:08:28
10/02/14 10:5610:56:47
10/02/14 10:4210:42:27
10/02/14 10:2010:20:51
10/02/14 10:1610:16:28
10/02/14 10:1310:13:16
10/02/14 10:0010:00:25
10/02/14 10:0010:00:07
10/02/14 09:5909:59:52
10/02/14 09:5909:59:17
10/02/14 09:5709:57:41
10/02/14 09:5509:55:36
10/02/14 09:5209:52:34
10/02/14 09:3709:37:18
10/02/14 09:1009:10:27
10/02/14 09:0809:08:55
10/02/14 08:5208:52:31
10/02/14 08:4608:46:44
10/02/14 08:4208:42:37
10/02/14 08:3908:39:51
10/02/14 08:0508:05:25
10/02/14 07:5407:54:49
10/02/14 07:3807:38:34
10/02/14 07:2707:27:07
10/02/14 05:3605:36:21
10/02/14 02:0902:09:59
10/02/14 01:5301:53:34
10/02/14 01:4601:46:14
10/02/14 00:5500:55:09

TEST
182
17

17

17

17
LT138
17

17
LT138
LT138
17

11

17

17

17

11

17

17

11

11

17

17
LT138
11
LT138
LT138
LT138
LT138
17

17

17
LT138
LT138
17
198
17

17
LT138
LT138
17

17

17
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
202
MWINNE

Location/Address
, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...

CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...
OHIO STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGSTON
ENG'S RESTAURANT

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON

DEP POLICE

KINGSTON CITY COURT

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT

126 MAXWELL LANE , KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
BEGNAL MOTORS

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

319 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUE 57 WINE AND SPIRITS
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

48 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
160 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

ZONE 3

UC JAIL

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON CITY COURT

UC JAIL

HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

CATSKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

46 LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHAB...

LEVAN STREET @ ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

DOWNS STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

QUICK CHEK
QUICK CHECK

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
FOOT PATROL 68A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOLLOW-UP 04F

ESCORT 14

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
FINGERPRINTING 34
HARASSMENT 27
FOOT PATROL 68A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

H1

H1

NR
V2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-24246
2014-24245
2014-24244
2014-24243
2014-24242
2014-24306

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/02/14 00:5400:54:49
10/02/14 00:3800:38:20
10/02/14 00:2400:24:42
10/02/14 00:1100:11:28
10/02/14 00:0600:06:51
10/02/14 16:5216:52:54

MWINNE
MWINNE
202
MWINNE
202

68

Location/Address
ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGST...

YWCA

BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 102



