KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN 2014-24343	<u>Date/DOB</u> <u>Time</u> <u>Officer</u> 10/03/14 08:1408:14:47 KMCG	Location/Address O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON	Signal/Individual MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP	<u>Type</u>	<u>Disposition</u>	<u>Section</u> Call for Service
2014-24342	10/03/14 07:4607:46:07 S140	, KINGSTON				Call for Service
2014-24341	10/03/14 05:0605:06:17 76	HUCK MANUFACTURING	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C		U	Call for Service
2014-24340	10/03/14 03:5303:53:31 76	91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON	NOISE COMPLAINT 011		H1	Call for Service
2014-24339	10/03/14 01:4001:40:36 202	13 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE			Call for Service
2014-24338	10/03/14 01:0501:05:40 76	DELMONT STREET, KINGSTON	ASSAULT 67			Call for Service
2014-24337	10/03/14 00:53 00:53:51 76	ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2014-24336	10/03/14 00:4600:46:37 76	HONE ST, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		G	Call for Service
2014-24335	10/02/14 23:5123:51:56 76	97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON	MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113		FD	Call for Service
2014-24334	10/02/14 23:1223:12:44 76	49 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		Α	Call for Service
2014-24333	10/02/14 22:0022:00:26 68	FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS	DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78		Α	Call for Service
2014-24332	10/02/14 21:2221:22:27 68	FROG ALLEY BOOK SHOP	DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78		G	Call for Service
2014-24331	10/02/14 21:1021:10:11 68	107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON	SEARCH WARRANT 82			Call for Service
2014-24330	10/02/14 20:3420:34:08 68	LOUGHRAN PARK	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		U	Call for Service
2014-24329	10/02/14 20:31 20:31:35 68	CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2014-24328	10/02/14 20:1620:16:06 230	GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL	PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED		U	Call for Service
2014-24327	10/02/14 20:1320:13:55 68	78 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON	FOLLOW-UP 04F		Α	Call for Service
2014-24326	10/02/14 20:1120:11:43 68	QUICK CHEK	SHOPLIFTING 44S		G	Call for Service
2014-24325	10/02/14 19:51 19:51:55 68	FRANKLIN STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON	ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1		R7	Call for Service
2014-24324	10/02/14 19:5119:51:06 68	HENRY STREET, KINGSTON	ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1		R7	Call for Service
2014-24323	10/02/14 19:4919:49:34 68	KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	SICK REPORT 118		S	Call for Service
2014-24322	10/02/14 19:3819:38:00 68	KINGSTON NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES	EDP 98E		H3	Call for Service
2014-24321	10/02/14 19:0619:06:22 68	KINGSTON HOSPITAL	NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58			Call for Service
2014-24320	10/02/14 18:4918:49:44 68	ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT	WARRANT ARREST 81A		R7	Call for Service
2014-24319	10/02/14 18:45 18:45:51 68	ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON	NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58			Call for Service
2014-24318	10/02/14 18:37 18:37:47 68	RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)	SHOPLIFTING 44S			Call for Service
2014-24317	10/02/14 18:3218:32:00 68	361 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	LARCENY 44		H1	Call for Service
2014-24316	10/02/14 18:2718:27:51 68	55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON	DISPUTE 27D		Α	Call for Service
2014-24315	10/02/14 18:1718:17:34 68	UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		U	Call for Service
2014-24314	10/02/14 18:1618:16:39 68	STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS	ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1		R7	Call for Service
2014-24313	10/02/14 17:5117:51:07 68	DELAWARE AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		G	Call for Service
2014-24312	10/02/14 17:4817:48:49 68	35 GROVE STREET, KINGSTON	LARCENY 44			Call for Service
2014-24311	10/02/14 17:4817:48:20 172	STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS	MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119			Call for Service
2014-24310	10/02/14 17:4417:44:32 68	KINGSTON PLAZA	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		U	Call for Service
2014-24309	10/02/14 17:2717:27:32 68	KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C		С	Call for Service
2014-24308	10/02/14 17:5717:57:23 68	87 THIRD AVENUE , KINGSTON	MVA/HIT AND RUN 52		R1	Call for Service
2014-24307	10/02/14 17:1317:13:32 68	78 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON	JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116		Р	Call for Service
2014-24305	10/02/14 16:4116:41:58 LT141	BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE	UNWANTED SUBJECT 110		Α	Call for Service
2014-24304	10/02/14 16:2816:28:14 68	, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2014-24303	10/02/14 16:2616:26:23 68	MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		Α	Call for Service
2014-24302	10/02/14 16:2516:25:13 68	EAST O'REILLY STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE,	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2014-24301	10/02/14 16:2416:24:07 68	NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON	FIELD INTERVIEW 121		Α	Call for Service
2014-24300	10/02/14 16:1416:14:12 68	DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		WT	Call for Service
2014-24299	10/02/14 16:0816:08:07 210	UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		TI	Call for Service
2014-24298	10/02/14 16:0616:06:09 68	COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2014-24297	10/02/14 15:3815:38:37 68	KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C		С	Call for Service
2014-24296	10/02/14 15:3415:34:19 68	44-46 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON	SUBPOENA SERVICE 108			Call for Service
2014-24295	10/02/14 14:3714:37:49 182	KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL	PATROL REQUEST 12			Call for Service

KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

<u>ID No./SSN</u> 2014-24294	<u>Date/DOB</u> <u>Time</u> 10/02/14 14:3014:30:36	Officer TEST	<u>Location/Address</u> , KINGSTON	Signal/Individual	<u>Type</u>	<u>Disposition</u>	<u>Section</u> Call for Service
2014-24293	10/02/14 14:1614:16:40	182	KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL				Call for Service
2014-24292	10/02/14 13:5613:56:19		ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24291	10/02/14 13:5413:54:56		CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2014-24290	10/02/14 13:5213:52:49	17	OHIO STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGSTON	PATROL REQUEST 12			Call for Service
2014-24289	10/02/14 13:4013:40:48		ENG'S RESTAURANT	FIELD INTERVIEW 121			Call for Service
2014-24288	10/02/14 13:3013:30:26		EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04		H1	Call for Service
2014-24287	10/02/14 13:2913:29:23	17	BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24286	10/02/14 13:0613:06:57	17	DEP POLICE	911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN			Call for Service
2014-24285	10/02/14 12:46 12:46:21		KINGSTON CITY COURT	WARRANT RECALLED 81R			Call for Service
2014-24284	10/02/14 12:30 12:30:34	LT138	BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL	ORDER OF PROTECTION 83			Call for Service
2014-24283	10/02/14 12:21 12:21:43		UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT	FOOT PATROL 68A			Call for Service
2014-24282	10/02/14 12:1512:15:58		KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2014-24281	10/02/14 11:5611:56:58	17	STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT	FOLLOW-UP 04F			Call for Service
2014-24280	10/02/14 11:5311:53:43	17	126 MAXWELL LANE , KINGSTON	ESCORT 14			Call for Service
2014-24279	10/02/14 11:4911:49:47	17	RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH	911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN			Call for Service
2014-24278	10/02/14 11:1911:19:05	11	BEGNAL MOTORS	MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50		H1	Call for Service
2014-24277	10/02/14 11:2711:27:10		131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL			Call for Service
2014-24276	10/02/14 11:2011:20:11		KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE			Call for Service
2014-24275	10/02/14 11:0811:08:28		KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		NR	Call for Service
2014-24274	10/02/14 10:5610:56:47		319 WALL STREET, KINGSTON	TOWED VEHICLE 64		V2	Call for Service
2014-24273	10/02/14 10:42 10:42:27		KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL	PARKING PROBLEM 87			Call for Service
2014-24272	10/02/14 10:2010:20:51		BLUE 57 WINE AND SPIRITS	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C			Call for Service
2014-24271	10/02/14 10:1610:16:28		BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL	ORDER OF PROTECTION 83			Call for Service
2014-24270	10/02/14 10:1310:13:16		48 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON	PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE			Call for Service
2014-24269	10/02/14 10:0010:00:25		KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT			Call for Service
2014-24268	10/02/14 10:0010:00:07		KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	WARRANT ARREST 81A			Call for Service
2014-24267	10/02/14 09:5909:59:52		KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	WARRANT ARREST 81A			Call for Service
2014-24266	10/02/14 09:5909:59:17		KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	FINGERPRINTING 34			Call for Service
2014-24265	10/02/14 09:5709:57:41		160 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON	HARASSMENT 27			Call for Service
2014-24264	10/02/14 09:5509:55:36		ZONE 3	FOOT PATROL 68A			Call for Service
2014-24263	10/02/14 09:5209:52:34		UC JAIL	PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT			Call for Service
2014-24262	10/02/14 09:37 09:37:18		JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116			Call for Service
2014-24261	10/02/14 09:1009:10:27		KINGSTON CITY COURT	PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A			Call for Service
2014-24260	10/02/14 09:0809:08:55		UC JAIL	WARRANT ARREST 81A			Call for Service
2014-24259	10/02/14 08:5208:52:31		HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24258	10/02/14 08:4608:46:44		KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL	PARKING PROBLEM 87			Call for Service
2014-24257	10/02/14 08:4208:42:37	17	BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL	911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN			Call for Service
2014-24256	10/02/14 08:39 08:39:51		CATSKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2014-24255	10/02/14 08:05 08:05:25		46 LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON	PARKING PROBLEM 87			Call for Service
2014-24254	10/02/14 07:5407:54:49		KINGSTON PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHAB	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C			Call for Service
2014-24253	10/02/14 07:3807:38:34		LEVAN STREET @ ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON	NOISE COMPLAINT 011			Call for Service
2014-24252	10/02/14 07:27 07:27:07		ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL	PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED			Call for Service
2014-24251	10/02/14 05:3605:36:21		DOWNS STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON	DISPUTE 27D			Call for Service
2014-24250	10/02/14 02:0902:09:59		ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24249	10/02/14 01:5301:53:34		FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24248	10/02/14 01:4601:46:14		QUICK CHEK	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24247	10/02/14 00:55 00:55:09		QUICK CHECK	ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25			Call for Service

KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN	Date/DOB Time Of	Officer_	Location/Address	Signal/Individual	<u>Type</u>	Disposition	<u>Section</u>
2014-24246	10/02/14 00:5400:54:49 M	IWINNE	ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24245	10/02/14 00:38 00:38:20 M	IWINNE	WILBUR AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGST	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24244	10/02/14 00:2400:24:42 20	02	YWCA	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C			Call for Service
2014-24243	10/02/14 00:11 00:11:28 M	IWINNE	BROADWAY @ OREILLY ST, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24242	10/02/14 00:06 00:06:51 20	02	BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2014-24306	10/02/14 16:5216:52:54 68	8	MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
							Total Hits: 102